Technical Data Sheet
Remote Spectrum Monitors
For Remote RF Signal Monitoring
MS27103A
9 kHz  to  6  GHz
Цены и срок поставки уточняйте на сайте www.2test.ru, по телефону: + 7 495 215-57-17 или info@2test.ru
MS27103A Specifications

24-port: 4.5 kg (9.9 lb)
Specifications MS27103A
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
Hardware Options
Software Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Miscellaneous Accessories
Model Number Description
MS27103A-0706 12 SMA(f) Input Ports
Option Number Description
MS27103A-424 Expands Input Ports to 24 SMA(f)
MS27103A-110 110/220 VAC Power Supply
MS27103A-412 Two Ethernet Ports
Option Number Description
MS27103A-400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS27103A-401 Vision Locate Enabled (requires Option 400 above)
Part Number Description
2000-1371-R Ethernet Cable, 2.13 m (7 ft)
2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 5 m (15 ft) cable, 3 dBi gain, requires 5 VDC
Part Number Description